
RSK 7118106

The Baldex  75  P  untrapped floor  drain  has  a
75 mm vertical outlet and three extra inlets.
Only  one  of  the  extra  inlets  should  be  used.
The  gully  is  suitable  for  installation  in
wooden  or  concrete  joists  and  comes  with  a
clamping  ring  and  plastic  grate.  It  also
comes  with  a  protective  cover  that  is
intended  to  prevent  any  concrete  or  debris
from installation  from entering  the  drain.

The automatic clamping ring is used for
both  sealing  membrane and vinyl
flooring.  It  is  a  self-adjusting  clamping
ring  for  vinyl  flooring  with  a  thickness
of  1,5  mm to  2  mm.

Specifications

RSK Number 7118106

Dimension Ø75 mm

Floor
Construction

Concrete flooring

Function Bottom outlet

Item Color Stainless

Material PP, Acid-resistant stainless steel 1.4404

Pressure Flow
Temp

1,1 l/s

Size Ø150 mm

Surface Cold rolled (2B)



Version With plastic grating



25
9


40

75

204

37

57

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

